Balance Sheet

Assets
8/31/2018
Cash Checking Account - Enterprise $ 5,812.11
Cash Non-Profit Money Market 167,683.39
Prepaid Pledge -
Prepaid Expenses -
Investments @ United Church Funds 244,921.50
Total Assets $ 418,417.00
Current Liabilities
Credit Card $ 1,747.47
Line of Credit - Enterprise Bank $ 338,268.30
Capital Campaign/Sanctuary Rehabilitation $ (307,011.25)
The Balance Sheet Analysis is integral to this statement
Net Capital Campaign Income 590,895,290 *
Tofal Construction/LOC Costs (1,028,783.15) B
Net Other Rehab Income 130,876.61 ©
Phase Il Capital Campaign 33,700.26 °
2018 Building Restoration Work (1,760.00)
Tower Rehabilitation (LCHIP) 51,763.10
Payroll Liabilities 1,111.70
Youth Ministry 79.96
Pastors Discretionary -
Theological Studies Scholarship 793.08
Memorials 764.43
Mission 2,183.94
Spaghetti Suppers 1,078.56
Garden 439.94
Music 3,292.20
Bachelder Diaconate 1,150.74
Historical Preservation 10,101.93
Christian Education 2,561.24
Bacheider $ 1,400.89
Camp Scholarships -
vCs =
Other 1,160.35
Facilities 35,986.02
Capital Campaign Facilities (Initial balance $100,000) 3 34,486.02
Bachelder Trust Facilities 1,260.00
Other Designated Projects (subaccount moved to Sanc Rehab) 240.00
Kitchen Flood Repairs E
Others 2,802.87
Community Life $ 1,062.66
Defibrillator Maintenance 96.21
Mission Trips 1,620.00
Misc In & Out 24.00
Total Current Liabilities $ 179,063.49
Equity
Investments @ United Church Funds $ 244,921.50
Investment Equity $ 244,921.50
Retained Earnings as of 3/31/03 $ 1,723.37
Retained Earnings $ 955.53
Net Income $ (8,246.89)
Prepaid Pledges $ -
Operating Equity $ (5,567.99)
Total Equity $ 239,3563.51
Total Liabilities and Equity $ 418,417.00
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Balance Sheet Analysis

This analysis is integral to the Balance

Sheet

Capital Campaign Income
Directed to Facilites

Campaign Expenses
Net Capital Campaign Income

Construction costs
Connector
Meeting House
Rest - Other

Line of Credit Costs
Fees to obtain LOC & Insurance
Interest on LOC

Total Construction/LOC Costs

Other Rehab money over time:
Spofford Bequest
Ella Anderson Funds
Parsonage Proceeds
UCC Investment
Other donations
Set Aside for LCHIP (Steeple)

Net Other Rehab Income

Phase I Campaign
Fundraising Exp
Consultant
Phase Il Income

Net Phase Il Campaign Income

SUMMARY

Net Capital Campaign Income
Total Construction/LOC Costs
Net Other Rehab Income

Net Captial Campaign/Sanctuary Rehab

Amount owed on LOC

Capital Future Capital

Campaign Campaign
8/31/2018 Goal Income 7/31/2018
726,075.57 800,000 73,924.43 725,935.57
(100,000.00) (100,000) B (100,000.00)
626,075.57 700,000 73,924.43 625,935.57
(35,180.28) (35,180.28)

590,895.29 ° Balance to be 590,755.29 *
collected for
Rehab.

(93,589.18) (93,589.18)
(808,639.04) (808,639.04)
(84,186.07) (84,186.07)
(986,414.29) (986,414.29)
(10,433.41) (10,433.41)
(31,935.45) (30,845.48)

(1,028,783.15) ©

32,528.83
3,429.31
56,782.88
210,478.19
3,657.40
(176,000.00)

130,876.61 ©

(1,479.19)
(60,700.00)
95,888.45

33,709.26 °

590,895.29 *
(1,028,783.15) ©
130,876.61 ©

(307,011.25)

338,268.30 ©

(1,027,693.18) ©

32,528.83
3,429.31
56,782.88
210,478.19
3,657.40
(176,000.00)

130,876.61 ©

(1,479.19)
(60,700.00)
94,045.39

31,866.20 °

590,755.29 A
(1,027,693.18) B
130,876.61 ©

(306,061.28)

338,268.30 ©
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